August 8
13
14
16
19
19
20
23
29
30

September
2
3
4
13
19
16-20
20
26
27
30

October <

9
10
11
16
17
18
30
31

November
1
il
4-8
7
8
9
11
15
15-16
20
27
28-29
December
2
5

2019-2020 Robert C. Lindsey School Calendar
K Playdate, 11:00 AM —12:00 PM
Kindergarten Kick-Off, 3:00 — 5:00 PM/New Student Orientation Grades 1-5, 6-6:45 PM
New Teacher Orientation/K Playdate, 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Convocation Day
PD Day/Teacher Records/K Parent Orientation Night, 6:00 PM ~ 6:45PM
Ice Cream Social/ Meet and Greet/Supply Drop Off, 2:45 PM
Classes Begin Grades K-5
PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR
PTO Back to School Pool Party @ Berkshire Hills
NO SCHOOL — Fair Day

NO SCHOOL — Labor Day

Orientation Meetings - Grade 1 @ 6:15 p.m., Grade 3 @ 7:00 p.m. & Grade 5 @ 7:45 p.m.
Orientation Meetings - Grade 2 @ 7:00 p.m. & Grade 4 @ 7:45 p.m.

PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR

School Pictures

Lindsey Spirit Week

PTO Laps for Lindsey

PTO Skating Party

NO SCHOOL - PD Day

NO SCHOOL - Rosh Hashanah

NO SCHOOL — Yom Kippur
PTO Family Fun @ Kalahari

NO SCHOOL - N.E.O.E.A. Day

PTO Meeting at 7:00 p.m. in the MPR

15t Quarter Ends

NO SCHOOL - PD Day/Teacher Records

School Picture Retakes

Halloween Parade at 2:15 p.m. and Parties at 2:45 p.m.

NO SCHOOL - Professional Development Day

PTO Skating Party

PTO Book Fair

Parent/Teacher Conferences, K-5 from 3:30 p.m. —9:30 p.m.
Parent/Teacher Conferences, K-5 from 8:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m./NO SCHOOL for Students K-5
PTO Vendor Night

Veteran's Day Program

PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR

Lindsey Play

PTO Family Fun Night

NO SCHOOL - Instructional Compensation Day

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday

Classes Resume
5™ Grade Band Winter Concert at 7 p.m. in the Middle School Gym



9-13
12
13
19
20
12/23-1/03
January
6
10
13
20
30
February
6
7
13
14
17
20
21
March

11

19

20

23-27

30
April 3

10-13

May 1

18-22

25
June 2

3

a4

5

PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR

PTO Holiday Shop/Lindsey Spirit Week

Donuts at Dawn / Last Names Beginning A-L

Donuts at Dawn /Last Names Beginning M-Z/Winter Chorus Concert for Grades 2 & 3
2" Quarter Ends/Winter Parties from 2:15 — 3:00 p.m.

NO SCHOOL for Students - Teacher Record Day /PTO Family Night

Winter Holiday

Classes Resume

PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR
PTO Skating Party

NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
PTO Family Fun Bingo Night

Parent/Teacher Conferences for K-5 from 4:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR

Valentine’s Day Parties from 2:15 - 3:00 p.m.

NO SCHOOL — Professional Day

NO SCHOOL — Presidents’ Day

Lunch with a Loved One

Lunch with a Loved One

PTO Family Bowling Night

1** Grade Musical/PTO Meeting at 7:00 p.m. in the MPR

3" Quarter Ends

NO SCHOOL - Professional Development Day

Spring Break

Classes Resume

PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR

Spring Picture Day

Easter Break

Classes Resume

PTO Family Movie Night

5% Grade Spring Band & Choral Concert at 7:00 p.m. in the Middle School Gym
PTO Skating Party

PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR

Staff Appreciation Week

Beginning Band Meeting at 7:00 p.m. in the High School Band Room
5" Grade Panoramic Picture Day

3 & 4" Grade Recorder Concert

Kindergarten Program/K Graduation@1:00 PM

Lindsey Spirit Week

NO SCHOOL — Memorial Day

Grades 1-4 End of Year Awards @ 1:30 PM

Field Day for Grades K-5

Last day of Classes/4"™ Quarter Ends/5™ Grade Celebration and Clap Out
Teacher Record Day

Revised 7/30/19



