## 2019-2020 Robert C. Lindsey School Calendar

2019-2020 Robert C. Linusey School Calendar		
August 8	K Playdate, 11:00 AM — 12:00 PM	
13	Kindergarten Kick-Off, 3:00 – 5:00 PM/New Student Orientation Grades 1-5, 6-6:45 PM	
14	New Teacher Orientation/K Playdate, 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	
16	Convocation Day	
19	PD Day/Teacher Records/K Parent Orientation Night, 6:00 PM - 6:45PM	
19	Ice Cream Social/ Meet and Greet/Supply Drop Off, 2:45 PM	
20	Classes Begin Grades K-5	
23	PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR	
29	PTO Back to School Pool Party @ Berkshire Hills	
30	NO SCHOOL – Fair Day	
September		
2	NO SCHOOL – Labor Day	
3	Orientation Meetings - Grade 1 @ 6:15 p.m., Grade 3 @ 7:00 p.m. & Grade 5 @ 7:45 p.m.	
4	Orientation Meetings - Grade 2 @ 7:00 p.m. & Grade 4 @ 7:45 p.m.	
13	PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR	
19	School Pictures	
16-20	Lindsey Spirit Week	
20	PTO Laps for Lindsey	
26	PTO Skating Party	
27	NO SCHOOL - PD Day	
30	NO SCHOOL - Rosh Hashanah	
October		
9	NO SCHOOL – Yom Kippur	
10	PTO Family Fun @ Kalahari	
11	NO SCHOOL - N.E.O.E.A. Day	
16	PTO Meeting at 7:00 p.m. in the MPR	
17	1 <sup>st</sup> Quarter Ends	
18	NO SCHOOL - PD Day/Teacher Records	
30	School Picture Retakes	
31	Halloween Parade at 2:15 p.m. and Parties at 2:45 p.m.	
November	nalloweell Parade at 2.13 p.m. and Parties at 2.43 p.m.	
	NO SCHOOL - Professional Development Day	
1		
4	PTO Skating Party	
4-8	PTO Book Fair	
7	Parent/Teacher Conferences, K-5 from 3:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m.	
8	Parent/Teacher Conferences, K-5 from 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m./NO SCHOOL for Students K-5	
9	PTO Vendor Night	
11	Veteran's Day Program	
15	PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR	
15-16	Lindsey Play	
20	PTO Family Fun Night	
27	NO SCHOOL - Instructional Compensation Day	
28-29	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday	
December - Change Bangara		
2	Classes Resume	
5	5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Band Winter Concert at 7 p.m. in the Middle School Gym	

	6	PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR
	9-13	PTO Holiday Shop/Lindsey Spirit Week
	12	Donuts at Dawn / Last Names Beginning A-L
	13	Donuts at Dawn /Last Names Beginning M-Z/Winter Chorus Concert for Grades 2 & 3
	19	2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter Ends/Winter Parties from 2:15 – 3:00 p.m.
	20	NO SCHOOL for Students - Teacher Record Day /PTO Family Night
12/23-	1/03	Winter Holiday
Januar		•
	6	Classes Resume
	10	PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR
	13	PTO Skating Party
	20	NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	30	PTO Family Fun Bingo Night
Februa		
	6	Parent/Teacher Conferences for K-5 from 4:30 p.m 7:30 p.m.
	7	PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR
	13	Valentine's Day Parties from 2:15 – 3:00 p.m.
	14	NO SCHOOL – Professional Day
	17	NO SCHOOL – Presidents' Day
	20	Lunch with a Loved One
	21	Lunch with a Loved One
March	21	Earter With a Loved One
	8	PTO Family Bowling Night
	11	1st Grade Musical/PTO Meeting at 7:00 p.m. in the MPR
	19	3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter Ends
	20	NO SCHOOL - Professional Development Day
	23-27	Spring Break
	30	Classes Resume
April	3	PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR
7 1,51 ()	7	Spring Picture Day
	10-13	Easter Break
	14	Classes Resume
	15	PTO Family Movie Night
	23	5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Spring Band & Choral Concert at 7:00 p.m. in the Middle School Gym
	27	PTO Skating Party
May	1	PTO Meeting at 8:45 a.m. in the MPR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	4-8	Staff Appreciation Week
	6	Beginning Band Meeting at 7:00 p.m. in the High School Band Room
	7	5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Panoramic Picture Day
	13	3 <sup>rd</sup> & 4 <sup>th</sup> Grade Recorder Concert
	15	Kindergarten Program/K Graduation@1:00 PM
	18-22	Lindsey Spirit Week
	25	NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day
June	2	Grades 1-4 End of Year Awards @ 1:30 PM
	3	Field Day for Grades K-5
	4	Last day of Classes/4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter Ends/5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Celebration and Clap Out
	5	Teacher Record Day
Revised	7/30/1	•
	,, -	